
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Project Manager #1 Thu 6/13/19 Fri 12/29/23
2 GC‐Entry Plaza ‐ Light Delays Tue 5/26/20 Thu 4/1/21
3 GC‐Atrium Lighting ‐ Light Delays Mon 8/17/20 Thu 7/1/21
4 GC‐Atrium Painting‐Phase I ‐ Add Services Mon 11/2/20 Mon 4/5/21
5 JC‐Slaton CT Exterior Facade Thu 6/13/19 Fri 6/17/22
6 JC‐JCT Exterior Façade (Added GC PW/Caulk) Mon 12/23/19 Mon 8/30/21
7 JJC ‐ Exterior Façade (South Glass Delay) Thu 1/16/20 Thu 7/15/21
8 JJC ‐ Building Controls/Chiller Replacement Mon 5/3/21 Thu 12/1/22
9 GC‐Cooling Tower Refurbishment Fri 3/11/22 Thu 12/1/22
10 Animal Services  Thu 4/1/21 Fri 12/29/23
11 Project Manager #4 ‐ Duane Dunlap Thu 7/9/20 Wed 3/31/21
12 GC‐Assembly Hall Renovation Thu 7/9/20 Wed 3/31/21
13 Project Manager #3 ‐ John Blount Mon 5/13/19 Sun 12/31/23
14 GC‐AHU Refurbishment/Replacement Mon 5/4/20 Wed 8/17/22
15 GC‐Terminal Box Replacement Mon 5/13/19 Mon 6/6/22
16 GC‐Building Controls Replacement Mon 5/13/19 Thu 6/30/22
17 GC‐Domestic Water Piping Replacement ‐ PHII Tue 2/18/20 Thu 7/1/21
18 GC/JC‐Exhaust Fan Replacement – PHII Thu 1/9/20 Mon 6/15/20
19 JC‐JCT‐IAQ (Duct Cleaning) PHII Tue 2/18/20 Fri 10/30/20
20 JC‐AHU Refurbishment/Replacement (PH II) Mon 10/25/21 Wed 2/1/23
21 JC‐AHU Refurbishment/Replacement (PH III) Wed 6/1/22 Sun 12/31/23
22 JC‐Building Controls Replacement (PH II) Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/4/23
23 JC‐Terminal Box Replacement Tue 4/6/21 Tue 4/4/23
24 JJC ‐ Controls Upgrade/Chiller Replacement  Wed 6/30/21 Thu 12/1/22
25 Project Manager #2  Mon 4/30/18 Sat 12/31/22
26 GC‐ADA Restrooms/Common Areas Thu 7/30/20 Mon 7/25/22
27 GC‐Fire Alarm Replacement‐Beam Detectors Sun 1/19/20 Mon 3/15/21
28 GC‐Elevator Modernization Mon 4/30/18 Mon 6/6/22
29 JC‐ADA Restrooms/Common Areas Thu 7/30/20 Fri 9/30/22
30 JC‐Elevator Modernization Mon 4/30/18 Mon 6/6/22
31 Public Safety Training Center Thu 2/17/22 Sat 12/31/22
32 Inspector Mon 1/27/20 Sat 12/31/22
33 After Hours Inspector Mon 1/27/20 Sat 12/31/22
34 Projects on Hold Mon 4/4/22 Wed 11/1/23
36 GC‐Emergency Gen Replacement ‐ On Hold TBD TBD
35 GC‐Stair Pressurization Fan Replacement TBD TBD
37 Emergency Management Center  Mon 4/4/22 TBD
38 JC‐Stair Pressurization Fan Replacement TBD TBD

Dark lines = After Hours Work
Yellow lines = Normal Working Hours
Green/Dashed lines = Completed 
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